
69 cm
(27”)

69 cm
(27”)

110 cm
(44”)

211 cm
(83”) 146 cm

(58”)

140 cm
(55”)

240L Cart

75 cm
(30”)

85 cm
(34”)

110 cm
(44”)

360L Cart

4 Cubic Yard (yd3) Bin 

135 cm
(53”)

211 cm
(83”) 185 cm

(73”)

188 cm
(74”)

6 Cubic Yard (yd3) Bin (Slant)

211 cm
(83”) 177 cm

(70”)

166 cm
(65”)

6 Cubic Yard (yd3) Bin 

211 cm
(83”) 104 cm

(41”)

104 cm
(41”)

2 Cubic Yard (yd3) Bin

casters 
+20cm (8”)

to height

note for
all bins:

211 cm
(83”) 120 cm

(47”)

135 cm
(53”)

3 Cubic Yard (yd3) Bin 

City of Edmonton 
waste carts and bins

Waste 
Services

WasteSupport@edmonton.ca




